
Summary of Water Usage in Downtown Properties in Orleans
DRAFT   PLAN 1A Expanded

Annual Daily Cumulative
Median 

Water Use

Average Average Percent Percent

no street Gallons/Year Gallons/Day
1 OLD COLONY CONDOMINIUM 4,722,925 12,940 10.26% 10.26%
2 9 WEST ROAD [Skaket Corners] 1,907,402 5,226 4.14% 14.40%
3 191 ROUTE 6A 1,808,150 4,954 3.93% 18.33%
4 10 ROUTE 6A 1,155,160 3,165 2.51% 20.84%
5 33 WEST ROAD, LANDINGS EDGE 1,153,663 3,161 2.51% 23.35% 3,073
6 190 ROUTE 6A 1,089,410 2,985 2.37% 25.71%
7 24 CANAL ROAD 1,078,233 2,954 2.34% 28.06%
8 130 ROUTE 6A 1,050,805 2,879 2.28% 30.34%
9 13 ROUTE 28 1,033,617 2,832 2.25% 32.58%
10 28 WEST ROAD 948,333 2,598 2.06% 34.64%
11 38 MAIN STREET 914,487 2,505 1.99% 36.63%
12 18 WEST ROAD 825,233 2,261 1.79% 38.42%
13 66 ROUTE 6A 790,000 2,164 1.72% 40.14%
14 57 ROUTE 6A 789,922 2,164 1.72% 41.86%
15 80 ROUTE 28 752,167 2,061 1.63% 43.49% 2,021
16 5 CANAL ROAD 723,030 1,981 1.57% 45.06%
17 15 CANAL ROAD 654,003 1,792 1.42% 46.48%
18 130 ROUTE 6A 630,612 1,728 1.37% 47.85%
19 151 ROUTE 6A 573,333 1,571 1.25% 49.10%
20 11 CENTER PLACE 567,057 1,554 1.23% 50.33%
21 48 ROUTE 6A 481,667 1,320 1.05% 51.37%
22 5 OLD COLONY WAY 470,705 1,290 1.02% 52.40%
23 5 OLD COLONY WAY 470,705 1,290 1.02% 53.42%
24 46 ROUTE 6A 426,378 1,168 0.93% 54.35%
25 28 MAIN STREET 424,467 1,163 0.92% 55.27% 1,153
26 4 CANAL ROAD 416,995 1,142 0.91% 56.17%
27 1 ROUTE 28 375,987 1,030 0.82% 56.99%
28 63 ROUTE 6A 372,743 1,021 0.81% 57.80%
29 23 WEST ROAD 353,167 968 0.77% 58.57%
30 48 ROUTE 28 350,367 960 0.76% 59.33%
31 3 OLD COUNTY ROAD 342,060 937 0.74% 60.07%
32 42 ROUTE 6A 340,830 934 0.74% 60.81%
33 70 MAIN STREET 328,830 901 0.71% 61.53%
34 17 CUMMINGS ROAD 326,515 895 0.71% 62.23%
35 38 ROUTE 6A 313,387 859 0.68% 62.92% 857
36 39 ROUTE 28 312,398 856 0.68% 63.59%
37 45 ROUTE 6A 310,713 851 0.67% 64.27%
38 10 ROUTE 28 298,750 818 0.65% 64.92%
39 2 ACADEMY PLACE 293,917 805 0.64% 65.56%
40 57 MAIN STREET 283,915 778 0.62% 66.17%
41 20 ROUTE 28 283,167 776 0.62% 66.79%
42 30 ROUTE 28 276,667 758 0.60% 67.39%
43 195 ROUTE 6A 264,787 725 0.58% 67.96%
44 56 MAIN STREET 261,578 717 0.57% 68.53%
45 98 ROUTE 6A 257,042 704 0.56% 69.09% 697
46 19 WEST ROAD 251,667 689 0.55% 69.64%
47 80 ROUTE 6A 247,827 679 0.54% 70.18%
48 37 ROUTE 6A 247,500 678 0.54% 70.71%
49 51 ROUTE 6A 234,323 642 0.51% 71.22%
50 109 ROUTE 6A 228,722 627 0.50% 71.72%

 


